$2.650 - 21 8th St, Hudson

MLS® #150488

$2,650

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,000 sqft

Rental on O Acres

N/A, Hudson, NY

Newly renovated spacious and sunny 2 br
apartment in a prime location in downtown
Hudson. Located on a quiet street, just off of
Warren, and around the corner from local
favorites such as Lil Deb's, Cafe Mutton, Nine
Cakes Bakery, and more! Walkable to
everything that Hudson has to offer. This
stunningly redone 2nd floor apartment has it
all, from brand new appliances including a
dishwasher and in unit washer/dryer, plenty of
storage space, and a huge private deck, plus
shared back and side yard for tenants to
enjoy. Ideal for a work from home situation
with a perfect office space, or great for a
couple with kids. Don't miss the chance to be
the first one in this renovated beauty!

Built in 1900

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

150488
$2,650
2

1.00

1

1,000
0.10
1900
Rental
Apartment
Rented




MLS cgndmis_sold

Community Information

Address 21 8th St
Area Hudson
Subdivision N/A

City Hudson
County Columbia
State NY

Zip Code 12534
Exterior

Construction Other
Foundation Other

Additional Information

Date Listed October 24th, 2023
Days on Market 28



