\$2,650 - 21 8th St, Hudson

MLS® #150488

\$2,650

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,000 sqft Rental on 0 Acres

N/A, Hudson, NY

Newly renovated spacious and sunny 2 br apartment in a prime location in downtown Hudson. Located on a quiet street, just off of Warren, and around the corner from local favorites such as Lil Deb's, Cafe Mutton, Nine Cakes Bakery, and more! Walkable to everything that Hudson has to offer. This stunningly redone 2nd floor apartment has it all, from brand new appliances including a dishwasher and in unit washer/dryer, plenty of storage space, and a huge private deck, plus shared back and side yard for tenants to enjoy. Ideal for a work from home situation with a perfect office space, or great for a couple with kids. Don't miss the chance to be the first one in this renovated beauty!



Built in 1900

Essential Information

MLS® #	150488
Price	\$2,650
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	1.00
Full Baths	1
Square Footage	1,000
Acres	0.10
Year Built	1900
Туре	Rental
Sub-Type	Apartment
Status	Rented

MLS cgndmls_sold

Community Information

Address	21 8th St
Area	Hudson
Subdivision	N/A
City	Hudson
County	Columbia
State	NY
Zip Code	12534

Exterior

Construction	Other
Foundation	Other

Additional Information

Date Listed	October 24th, 2023
Days on Market	28